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Honorable Judith T. Won Pat, E4.D.
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155 Hesler Street Ll B
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RE: Board Appointment

M3
Dear Madame Speaker: =
Sam
By virtue of the authority vested in me pursuant to the Organic Act of Guam and Y
~d

the local laws applicable to the following position, I am pleased to transmit the
following appointment and supporting documents for:

APPOINTEE: Athena Meno

,’\ 102 W

POSITION: Member, KGTF/PBS Board of Trustees
TERM LENGTH:  Four (4) years
TERM SERVED:  July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2018

The appointment is subject to the consent of I Lilweslaturan Gudhan. Please
schedule a hearing at your earliest convenience.

Sensermmen fe,

EDDIE BAZA CALVO

PO, Box 2950 « Hagatna, Guarn 96932
Tel: (6711 472-8931 « Fax: (671) 477-4826 - governor.guam gov « calendar.gumm gov
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Ms. Athena Meno

Dear Ms. Meno:

Thank you for your commitment to serve the people of Guam. The Calvo- Tenorio
administration continues to face unprecedented challenges, both near and long-
term. The task ahead of us will require the collective efforts of the best minds who
will have the courage to make tough decisions for the good of all our people. I
hereby re-appoint you to serve in the Calvo-Tenorio administration for the
remainder of the unexpired term indicated below as follows:

Member, KGTE/PBS Board of Trustees
Length of term: Four (4) years
Term served: July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2018

This appointment is subject to the advice and consent of | Liheslaturan Gudhan.
Please contact the Office of the Governor at 472-8931 for further processing.

Senseramente,

EDDIE BAZA CALVO

P00 Box 2930« Hagama, Guam 96937
Tel 4671 4728951 « Fax: (671 477-4526 « povernor.ouam gov + calendar.onam, eos
i E ¢ b g L

5% Eddia Bazz Calvo (’? Heddishazracaivo

Lomid

FGOVETTOICRIVO You qovernorctguam



OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
GUAM

Boards & Commissions Nomination Information

The following information is required for submission to the Speaker of 7 Likeslaturan Guahan in
accordance with Title 4, Guam Code Amnotated Section 2103.5 and Section 13104.1:

LastName Muno First EIA+hU\0\ ML, (51 Date
e DRI A A %Apanmenwnﬂ#_ _—
o _ N g ——
:_Ph_on_e___ - E_maimddr-ess g— . _ . -
- go;iggg to which Appointment  POLL / KOTTE Boodmemben

Are you a citizen of the United : - It no, are you authorized to work in - —
States? YESX! NO T oise YESLD NO )

s Corge Woshington Wi, oo

From A00h  To pAY g;g d{:Da:ie? veES Y NO _: Degree

From ANY Te —— e YES]T  NOY Degree ronier

- Women g Gundec

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.5cm Alt other versions absolete i[Page



Graduate

- School

From

Cther
Degree

From

To

:To§

. Did you
graduate? ;

. Did you

graduate?

YES | |

YES

City/State

- City/State

{1} Present

- Employer

Address

. (2} Previous
- Employer

Addrass

(3) Previcus

Employer

Address

- (4) Previous

U o M@‘\_\“A D_r
Cram P /1Re0yCie R

- Employer :

- Address

(6) Previous
Employer
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Position
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 Held
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Address

- Job Title
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- Agency : . Phone

Address

f Job Tltle From: To

Agency - Phone

; Address

Job Trtle : From: To

. Agency : Phone
- Address

- Job Title From: To

: Insmute!Semmars/On-the-Job Tratnmg _ Date
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- List all educational, professional, civic awards and recogntnon for pubhc senvice:

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.5cm Al ather varsions absolete IPage



LISE mvo#vement ona iocallnationalfnternatronal Ievet, Ilst orgamzatlon activities pamcspated in, off ces held

{elaiy foe Uife wdunters
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List any published ariicles, papers delivered at professional meetings, etc.:

Branch

“From To

| Rank at Discharge Type of Discharge '
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(1) Have you ever been found guiity of a felony in any court, whether within or without YES NO
“ the United States? -

o éo, pleéé,é spec:lfy el

Address of the cowrt:

' Date of Conviction:

: Specific infraction committed:

' (2} Have you ever been declared mentally incompetent by any court, whether within or YES (7 Noﬁ'fi
without the United States? L]

‘ If s'o; bleése spe'cify in detail the reasons and facts related to such declaration:

(3} Have you ever been found not gullty or not punishable In any crimlnal proceedings by : YES [ : NO &%
reason of insanity? : Ll

- {4) Have you ever been confined to & mental institution for any reason? . YES NO X

If So,' biééée épecify in Why the appointing aut?iori{y believes ybu that yoii are not Sdﬁeﬁng from ény mental ilness or
- affliction;

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.som All other versions obsolete 5/Pages



Statement of Financial Interests
(Required by 4 G.C.A. § 13104.1)

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo I. Bordallo Governor’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: p\ﬂ‘ﬁ-ﬂa (. (r Meno

® I have no financial interest in any business

03 I do have interest(s) in the following business(es):

Name and address of business interest: Type and amount of interest

m,m%" Wi 04/53 /14

Signature Date

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.5cm All other versions obsolete 6/Page



"1, the undersigned, do hereby depose and say that: (1) | have read and reviewed the information contained in
the attached Appointment/Nomination letter from the Governar of Guam; (2) that the matters contained in the

- Appointment/Nomination letter, together with all attachments thereto, are true and correct and that | am
competent to testify to said matters; and (3) that this Declaration is made for the purpose of complying with
the requirements of 4 G.C.A. Section 2103.5.

- | declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of Guam (4 G.C.A. Section 4308) that the foregoing is true

“and correct.

Signature wP T V'Ué(ft@/ Date {‘& /‘;} / it
_ : & : :
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LACEROR
7~ 5%\ SUPERIOR COURT OF GUAM
E

Guam Judicial Center » 120 West ('Brien Drive » Hagatfia, Guam 96910

Telephone (671) 475-3370/475-3449

Fax (671} 472-2856
DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Court

Name:  ATHENA CELINE GUERRERQO MENO

S$#: D¢ US PP# _ Date of Birth: -

CERTIFICATE OF SEARCH

The undersigned Clerk hereby certifies the following resuits of a diligent search of the records of this Court:

Criminal Cases: Civil Cases:
Al N No Case Found Al [ ] No Case Found
B. 8 Criminal Case No. B. l. Civil Case No.
2. Criminal Case No. 2. Civil Case No.
3. Criminal Case No, 3. Civil Case No.
4. Criminal Case No. 4, Civil Case No.
5. Criminal Case No. 5. Civil Case No.
Criminal Record: Page 1 of 1 Civil Record:  Page  of

Request for further information may be addressed at the Records Division of the Superior Court of Guam, Guam Judicial
Center, 120 West O’ Brien Drive, Hagatfia, Guam. Hours of operation are Monday — Friday, 8:00 am. to 5:00 p.m.
Closed Saturday, Sunday and tocal/federal holidays, Court Clearances are Non-Refundable.

Dated: 06/25/2014 DANIELLE T. ROSETE )
Clerk of Cou r% A7

#

F oo,

BY: TAMMY L PINAULA
Deputy Clerk

Prepared By: NMM

The ahsence of an
originat Court Seat
invalidates this
document



Government of Guam
GUAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION SECTION
P.O. Box 23909
Guam Main Facility, Guam 96921

June 20, 2014

SUBJECT: CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD

NAME:| Athena Celine Guerrero MENQ
pATE OF BIRTH: ||| G FINGERPRINT #: NONE

- |The individual has no record of criminal conviction(s) in GPD files that are subject
to Guam law and rules and regulations of the Department.

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE LIMITED TO A LOCAL CRIMINAL OFFENSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE FOR ANY LOCAEL.
STATE, OR FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY. THIS CLEARANCE DOES NOT REFLECT ARRESTIS) PENDING ADJURICATION

BY Direction : lisa
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The absence of an original GUAM POLICE if”::; Y .\B%ORDALLO, JR.

seal invalidates this police clearance,






